Morgantown Utilities
Randell Gaskey, Superintendent
PO Box 417 - 1308 South Main Street
Morgantown, Kentucky 42261
morgantownutilities@mediacombb.net

Phone (270)526-3623 Fax (270)526-2093
August 31, 2014

WATER RATE DATE: )
WATER RATE $ 18.90
MINIMUM UP TO 2,000 GALLONS

$ 5.94
2,100 GALLONS TO 5,000 GALLONS

$ 4.14
5,100 GALLONS TO 106,000 GALLONS

$ 3.40
10,100 GALLONS TO 20,000 GALLONS

$ 2.62
ALL OVER 20,100 GALLONS
SEWER RATES ARE 100% OF WATER RATE CHARGES
SEWER RATE $18.90
MINIMUM UP TO 2,000 GALLONS

$37.80

MINIMUM WATER & SEWER

NOTE: TAXES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN ABOVE PRICES




